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000049712 Remodel 5,918 05/01/2024

000049310 Roof Replacement 11,092 02/28/2024

7620 SFR 27,000 09/22/1993

2026HX Base Yr

157 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,393 112.4000 138.48 192,903 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1094

BAS 1,094 100 1,094 98,473

FEP 90 80 72 6,481

FGR 336 55 185 16,652

FOP 32 30 10 900

FOP 108 30 32 2,880

1,660 1,393 125,387

BAS= W22 S37 E11 FOP= S4 E8N4 W8$ E21 FGR= E12 N28 FOP= N9W12
S9 E12$ W12 S28$ N28 FEP= N9 W10 S9E10$W10 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 396.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 554

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 480

1,034

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


